
SEAT Centre (Ubi)
Address: 3 Ubi Road 4,
Singapore 408608

Tel: +65 6742 3393

SEAT Centre (Leng Kee)
Address: 2 Kung Chong Road

Singapore 159140

Tel: +65 6970 7889

LOCATE US: AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTOR:

SEAT LEON NEW MODEL MOTORIST HATCHBACK OF THE YEAR

SEAT LEON SPORTSTOURER NEW MODEL

SEAT ARONA MOTORIST COMPACT SUV OF THE YEAR

SEAT IBIZA FR (1.5)

SEAT IBIZA FR Plus (1.5)

NEW SEAT LEON FR (1.5) mHEV    

SEAT ARONA Style (1.0)     

SEAT ARONA FR (1.0)               

SEAT ARONA FR (1.5)

SEAT LEON SPORTSTOURER  FR (1.5) mHEV

VES  Band

A2

A2

A2

B

A2

B

B

Fuel 
Consumption

5.0 L/100km

5.0 L/100km

5.0 L/100km

5.0 L/100km

5.0 L/100km

5.0 L/100km

5.0 L/100km

List  Price

$219,888

$184,888

$192,888

$214,888

$230,888

$199,888

$204,888

www.seat.sg seat.sg seatsingapore

CONNECT WITH US:

seat_cupra_sg

MEGA SALE
Special

$157,888

$122,888

$130,888

$152,888

$168,888

$137,888

$142,888

SEAT IBIZA

SEAT  (Singapore) Price List
Prices WEF 23rdJuly -3rd August

VES  Band
Fuel 

Consumption List  Price
MEGA SALE

Specia

SEAT MID YEAR MEGA SALE 
$10,000 MEGA SALE DISCOUNT with GUARANTEED COE.

COE Increase but our Prices Maintain for this Weekend
Book now before COE prices increase further



SEAT ALHAMBRA 

SEAT TARRACO

NEW SEAT ATECA SGCARMART CROSSOVER OF THE YEAR

SEAT ALHAMBRA Style (1.4)

SEAT ALHAMBRA Style (2.0)

SEAT TARRACO Style (1.4)

SEAT TARRACO AWD Xcellence  (2.0)

SEAT TARRACO AWD Style (2.0)

SEAT ATECA Xcellence (1.4)

New SEAT ATECA Style (1.4)

New SEAT ATECA Xperience (1.4)

C1

C1

B

B

B

7.1 L/100km

7.5 L/100km

C1

B

7.4 L/100km

7.0 L/100km

6.2 L/100km

6.2 L/100km

6.2 L/100km

$259,888

$264,888

$200,888

$288,888

$279,888

$239,888

$245,888

$253,888

$195,888

$200,888

$168,888^

$226,888

$217,888

$177,888^

$183,888

$191,888

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

VES  Band Fuel 
Consumption List  Price

Coming soon

MEGA SALE
Special

SEAT MID YEAR MEGA SALE 
$10,000 MEGA SALE DISCOUNT with GUARANTEED COE.
COE Increase but our Prices Maintain for this Weekend
Book now before COE prices increase further


