

		VES Band	Fuel Consumption	List Price	MEGA SALE Special		
SEAT IBIZA							
	SEAT IBIZA FR (1.5) SEAT IBIZA FR Plus (1.5)	B B	5.0 L/100km 5.0 L/100km	\$199,888 \$204,888	\$137,888 \$142,888		
SEAT ARONA MOTORIST COMPACT SUV OF THE YEAR							
	SEAT ARONA Style (1.0)	A2	5.0 L/100km	\$184,888	\$122,888		
ADMINICI SING-	SEAT ARONA FR (1.0)	A2	5.0 L/100km	\$192,888	\$130,888		
	SEAT ARONA FR (1.5)	В	5.0 L/100km	\$214,888	\$152,888		
SEAT LEON NEW MODEL MOTORIST HATCHBACK OF THE YEAR							
	NEW SEAT LEON FR (1.5) mHEV	A2	5.0 L/100km	\$219,888	\$157,888		

SEAT LEON SPORTSTOURER NEW MODEL



SEAT LEON SPORTSTOURER FR (1.5) mHEV

5.0 L/100km

\$230,888

AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTOR:

\$168,888

LOCATE US: SEAT Centre (Ubi) Address: 3 Ubi Road 4, Singapore 408608

Tel: +65 6742 3393

SEAT Centre (Leng Kee) Address: 2 Kung Chong Road (off Hoy Fatt Road) Singapore 159140

Tel: +65 6970 7889

CONNECT WITH US:











seatsingapore seat_cupra_sg



		VES Band	Fuel Consumption	List Price	MEGA SALE Special			
NEW SEAT ATECA (8-SPEED TRANSMISSION) SGCARMART CROSSOVER OF THE YEAR								
CAR OF THE YEAR 2021	SEAT ATECA Xcellence (1.4) New SEAT ATECA Style (1.4) New SEAT ATECA Xperience (1.4)	B B	6.2 L/100km 6.2 L/100km 6.2 L/100km	\$239,888 \$245,888 \$253,888	\$177,888^ \$183,888 \$191,888			
SEAT TARRACO (7-SEATER SUV								
	SEAT TARRACO Style (1.4)	C1	7.4 L/100km	\$200,888	\$168,888^			
	SEAT TARRACO AWD Xcellence (2.0)	В	7.0 L/100km	\$288,888	\$226,888			
	SEAT TARRACO AWD Style (2.0)	Co	oming soon	\$279,888	\$217,888			
SEAT ALHAMBRA (7-SEATER MPV)								
	SEAT ALHAMBRA Style (1.4)	C1	7.1 L/100km	\$259,888	\$195,888			
	SEAT ALHAMBRA Style (2.0)	C1	7.5 L/100km	\$264,888	\$200,888			

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- 1. Vertex Euro Motors reserves the right to use Open Category COE (Category E) of any amount without rebate for registration of any of the above models.
- 2. Additional top-up of \$1,200 for all Style Variant Metallic Colour.
- 3. Vehicles must be financed and insured through in house banks and insurers approved by Vertex Euro Motors to be entitled for the \$3,000 Finance and \$500 Insurance Rebates.
- 4. 6-BIDS GUARANTEED COE. TOP UP \$3,000 FOR 1-BID GUARANTEED
- 5. Standard COE REBATE CAT A: \$60,000 CAT B: \$90,000
- 6. Booking fee of \$10,000 (Non-Refundable).
- 7. All models come inclusive of 5-years factory warranty unless otherwise stated.
- 8. All prices quoted include IU, Number Plate, Registration fee, 6 months Road Tax, 7% GST and any VES Rebate or Surcharge where applicable.
- 9. This price list supersedes all previous price lists.
- * Terms & conditions apply. Prices are subjected to changes without prior notice. Pictures shown are for illustration purpose only. Vertex Euro Motors reserves the right to substitute gifts for a similar cash value
- # SEAT Arona (1.5) additional \$3,000 to upgrade to LED Headlights
- ^ Showroom, Test-drive or Management Unit